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1.  03.07.2024 FIRST YEAR OPENING & WELCOMING EVENT – 03.07.2024 

2.  07.07.2024 SPORTS- SILVER MEDAL IN THE POLE-VAULT  EVENT IN JUNIOR 

STATE ATHLETIC MEET. 

3.  08.07.2024 NAAN MUDALVAN – EXIM COURSE INAUGURATION FOR FINAL 

YEAR BBA & ECONOMICS ON 08.07.2024 

4.  08.07.2024 NAAN MUDALVAN – ORGANIC FOOD PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES  

COURSE INAUGURATION FOR FINAL YEAR BOTANY STUDENTS 

ON 08.07.2024 

5.  08.07.2024 BBA DEPARTMENT ORGANIZED A STUDENT DEVELOPMENT 

PROGRAMME ON “CAREERS IN GOVERNMENT” ON 08.07.2024 

6.  09.07.2024 TAMIL DEPARTMENT ORGANIZES A MOTIVATIONAL 

PROGRAMME FOR FIRST YEARS -09.07.2024 

7.  10.07.2024 DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ORGANIZES AN 

ENTREPRENUER DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME ON 10.07.2024 

8.  10.07.2024 ENGLISH DEPARTMENT ORGANIZES AN INDUCTION & 

GUIDANCE PROGRAMME FOR FRESHERS ON 10.07.2024 

9.  10.07.2024 NAAN MUDALVAN – DRONE PILOT TECHNIQUR   COURSE 

INAUGURATION FOR FINAL YEAR PHYSICS, BOTANY & 

STATISTICS STUDENTS ON 10.07.2024 

10.  11.07.2024 LEO CLUB ORGANIZED ORIENTAION & SENZITIZATION 

PROGRAMME FOR I UG STUDENTS -11.07.2024 

11.  11.07.2024 NSS ORGANIZED AN AWARENESS RALLY ON “ POPULATION 

AWARENESS ” ON 11.07.2024 

12.  12.07.2024 BRIDGE COURSE WAS ORGANIZED FOR I YEARS ON 12.07.2024 

13.  15.07.2024 NAAN MUDALVAN – INAUGURATION FOR FINAL YEAR HISTORY 

& GEOGRAPHY & ECONOMICS ON 15.07.2024 

14.  19.07.2024 STUDENTS PARTICIPATING AT SCIENCE EXPO – 19.07.2024 

15.  22.07.2024 EDUCATION, MOBILITY AND EMPLOYABILITY TRAINING  

PROGRAM FOR BLIND STUDENTS WAS ORGANIZD ON 22.07.2024 

16.  24.07.2024 BBA DEPARTMENT ORGANIZED A STUDENT SKILL 

DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME- “SPOKEN ENGLISH FOR CAREER 

DEVELOPMENT ON 24.07.2024 

17.  24.07.2024 SCIENCE CLUB, RRC MATHS AND ZOOLOGY DEPARTMENT 

ORGANIZED WORKSHOP ON “ ORIGAMI” ON 24.07.2024 

1.  03.07.2024 FIRST YEAR OPENING & WELCOMING EVENT ORGANIZED BY 

ALUMNI ASSOCIATION ON 03.07.2024 

2.  04 & 

05.07.2024 

ENGLISH DEPARTMENT ORGANIZED BRIDGE COUSE FOR FIRST 

YEARS. 

3.  07.07.2024 SPORTS- SILVER MEDAL IN THE POLE-VAULT  EVENT IN JUNIOR 

STATE ATHLETIC MEET. 

4.  08.07.2024 NAAN MUDALVAN – EXIM COURSE INAUGURATION FOR FINAL 

YEAR BBA & ECONOMICS ON 08.07.2024 

5.  08.07.2024 NAAN MUDALVAN – ORGANIC FOOD PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES  

COURSE INAUGURATION FOR FINAL YEAR BOTANY STUDENTS 

ON 08.07.2024 

6.  08.07.2024 BBA DEPARTMENT ORGANIZED A STUDENT DEVELOPMENT 

PROGRAMME ON “CAREERS IN GOVERNMENT” ON 08.07.2024 

7.  09.07.2024 TAMIL DEPARTMENT ORGANIZES A MOTIVATIONAL 

PROGRAMME FOR FIRST YEARS -09.07.2024 

8.  10.07.2024 DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ORGANIZED AN 

ENTREPRENUER DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME ON 10.07.2024 

9.  10.07.2024 ENGLISH DEPARTMENT ORGANIZED AN INDUCTION & 

GUIDANCE PROGRAMME FOR FRESHERS ON 10.07.2024 

10.  10.07.2024 NAAN MUDALVAN – DRONE PILOT TECHNIQUR   COURSE 

INAUGURATION FOR FINAL YEAR PHYSICS, BOTANY & 

STATISTICS STUDENTS ON 10.07.2024 

11.  11.07.2024 LEO CLUB ORGANIZED ORIENTAION & SENZITIZATION 

PROGRAMME FOR I UG STUDENTS -11.07.2024 

12.  11.07.2024 NSS ORGANIZED AN AWARENESS RALLY ON “ POPULATION 

AWARENESS ” ON 11.07.2024 

13.  12.07.2024 BRIDGE COURSE WAS ORGANIZED FOR I YEARS ON 12.07.2024 

14.  15.07.2024 NAAN MUDALVAN – INAUGURATION FOR FINAL YEAR HISTORY 

& GEOGRAPHY & ECONOMICS ON 15.07.2024 

15.  19.07.2024 STUDENTS PARTICIPATING AT SCIENCE EXPO – 19.07.2024 

16.  22.07.2024 EDUCATION, MOBILITY AND EMPLOYABILITY TRAINING  

PROGRAM FOR BLIND STUDENTS WAS ORGANIZD ON 22.07.2024 

                      

2024-2025 

 

CONTENTS 

KUNTHAVAI NAACCHIYAAR GOVERNMENT ARTS 

COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), THANJAVUR.                                                     

(Accredited by NAAC “B”Grade) 

 

KNGAC NEWS LETTER JULY 2024 



2 

 

  

17.  24.07.2024 BBA DEPARTMENT ORGANIZED A STUDENT SKILL 

DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME- “SPOKEN ENGLISH FOR CAREER 

DEVELOPMENT ON 24.07.2024 

18 24.07.2024 NSS ORGANIZED HEALTH CHECK UP CAMP ON 29.07.2024 

19 29.07.2024 FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING – 29.07.2024 

20 29.07.2024 ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION CLUB & CLEAN THANJAVUR 

ORGANIZED EVENTS ON  WORLD NATURE CONSERVATION DAY. 

21 31.07.2024 ANTI DRUG CLUB ORGANIZED AN AWARENESS PROGRAMME 

22 31.07.2024 HEALTH CHECK UP CAMP FOR STUDENTS WAS ORGANIZED BY 

ENVIRONMENT CLUB, SMART KUNTHAVAI & SCIENCE CLUB ON 

31.07.2024 
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FIRST YEAR OPENING & WELCOMING EVENT BY ALUMNI ASSOCIATION 

ON 03.07.2024 
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ENGLISH DEPARTMENT ORGANIZED BRIDGE COUSE FOR FIRST YEARS ON 

04.07.2024 & 05.07.2024 
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SPORTS- SILVER MEDAL IN THE POLE-VAULT  EVENT IN JUNIOR STATE 

ATHLETIC MEET. 

Ms. T. Magarajothi (II BSc Zoology) & Ms.Vidhya (III year Physics)  Got silver 

medal in the event pole-vault in Junior state Athletic meet at Chennai. 
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NAAN MUDALVAN – EXIM COURSE INAUGURATION FOR FINAL YEAR BBA & 

ECONOMICS ON 08.07.2024 
 

TRAINING PARTNER: TAMILNADU SKILL DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION 
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NAAN MUDALVAN – ORGANIC FOOD PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES  COURSE 

INAUGURATION FOR FINAL YEAR BOTANY STUDENTS ON 08.07.2024 
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BBA DEPARTMENT ORGANIZED A STUDENT DEVELOPMENT 

PROGRAMME ON “CAREERS IN GOVERNMENT” ON 08.07.2024 
 

RESOURCE PERSON: MR. RAVI SHANKAR, OSCAR ACADEMY 
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INDUCTION PROGRAMME FOR FIRST YEARS -09.07.2024 

GUEST SPEAKER: HONOURABLE DEPUTY MAYOR OF THANJAVUR: DR. ANJUGAM BOOPATHY 
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DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ORGANIZED AN 

ENTREPRENUER DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME ON 10.07.2024 
 

RESOURCE PERSON: MR. SATISHRAJ, CEO, e-crusaders, Chennai 
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ENGLISH DEPARTMENT ORGANIZED AN INDUCTION & GUIDANCE 

PROGRAMME FOR FRESHERS ON 10.07.2024 

RESOURCE PERSON: DR.G.PRIYA,ASSISSTANT PROFESSOR, R.RAMAKRISHNA COLLEGE 

OF TECHNOLOGY, TRICHY 
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NAAN MUDALVAN – DRONE PILOT TECHNIQUE   COURSE INAUGURATION FOR 

FINAL YEAR PHYSICS, BOTANY & STATISTICS STUDENTS ON 10.07.2024 
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LEO CLUB ORGANIZED ORIENTAION & SENZITIZATION PROGRAMME FOR I UG 

STUDENTS -11.07.2024 
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NSS ORGANIZED AN AWARENESS RALLY ON “POPULATION 

AWARENESS ” IN THE EVE OF WORLD POLULATION DAY  ON 11.07.2024 

World Population Day 2024 celebration was inaugurated by Respected district collector along 

with  Mayor, JDHS , DD( FW), DD(TB), DD(Leprosy) and district officials. 
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BRIDGE COURSE WAS ORGANIZED FOR I YEARS ON 12.07.2024 

RESOURCE PERSON: LION Lr.j KARTHIK BABU, ADVOCATE, HIGH COURT. 
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NAAN MUDALVAN – INAUGURATION FOR FINAL YEAR HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY & 

ECONOMICS ON 15.07.2024 
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STUDENTS PARTICIPATED AT SCIENCE EXPO – 19.07.2024 -26.7.2024 
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EDUCATION, MOBILITY AND EMPLOYABILITY TRAINING  PROGRAM FOR BLIND 

STUDENTS WAS ORGANIZD ON 22.07.2024  

HELP THE BLIND FOUNDATION DONATED 5 LAPTOPS AND 2 SMART VISION 

GLASSES TO THE STUDENTS. 
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BBA DEPARTMENT ORGANIZED A STUDENT SKILL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME- 

“SPOKEN ENGLISH FOR CAREER DEVELOPMENT ON 24.07.2024 

RESOURCE PERSON: MR.VIVEK RAVI, CEO, APEX ACADEMY. 

Beneficieries: 120 students ( III & II BBA) 
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SCIENCE CLUB, RRC MATHS AND ZOOLOGY DEPARTMENT ORGANIZED 

WORKSHOP ON “ ORIGAMI” ON 24.07.2024 

RESOURCE PERSON:DR.V.S.S.SASTRI, SCIENCE EXPERT, KOLAR GOLD MINE,   

                                         KARNATAKA. 
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NSS ORGANIZED HEALTH CHECK UP CAMP ON 29.07.2024 
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FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING – 29.07.2024 
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ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION CLUB & CLEAN THANJAVUR ORGANIZED 

EVENTS ON  WORLD NATURE CONSERVATION DAY 0N 29.7.2024 

 

RESOURCE PERSON: DR.RADHIKA MICHEL, HEAD, SMART THANJAVUR. 
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ANTI DRUG CLUB ORGANIZED AN AWARENESS PROGRAMME 

ON 31.07.2024 
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HEALTH CHECK UP CAMP FOR STUDENTS WAS ORGANIZED BY ENVIRONMENT 

EDUCATION CLUB, CLEAN THANJAVUR & WOMEN CELL ON 31.07.2024 


